
14 04 01  Yuma Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

(0.44)$

349,388.36$
0.00$

349,388.36$
349,387.92$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

(0.44)$

349,388.36$
0.00

349,388.36
349,387.92$

31,263,821.56$

1,571,933.25$
0.00$

1,571,933.25$
32,835,754.81$

$
$

14 04 11  Somerton Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,195,126.36$

23,431.69$
0.00$

23,431.69$
1,218,558.05$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,195,126.36$

23,431.69$
0.00

23,431.69
1,218,558.05$

9,310,647.72$

105,421.50$
0.00$

105,421.50$
9,416,069.22$

$
$

14 04 13  Crane Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

4,634,972.79$

130,604.95$
0.00$

130,604.95$
4,765,577.74$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

4,634,972.79$

130,604.95$
0.00

130,604.95
4,765,577.74$

20,853,206.90$

587,604.75$
0.00$

587,604.75$
21,440,811.65$

$
$
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14 04 16  Hyder Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

172,303.62$

628.79$
0.00$

628.79$
172,932.41$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

172,303.62$

628.79$
0.00

628.79
172,932.41$

775,211.25$

2,829.00$
0.00$

2,829.00$
778,040.25$

$
$

14 04 17  Mohawk Valley Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

179,669.55$

3,361.01$
0.00$

3,361.01$
183,030.56$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

179,669.55$

3,361.01$
0.00

3,361.01
183,030.56$

808,351.32$

15,121.50$
0.00$

15,121.50$
823,472.82$

$
$

14 04 24  Wellton Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

297,611.86$

9,897.98$
0.00$

9,897.98$
307,509.84$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

297,611.86$

9,897.98$
0.00

9,897.98
307,509.84$

1,338,985.57$

44,532.00$
0.00$

44,532.00$
1,383,517.57$

$
$
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14 04 32  Gadsden Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

2,086,344.58$

75,955.35$
0.00$

75,955.35$
2,162,299.93$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

2,086,344.58$

75,955.35$
0.00

75,955.35
2,162,299.93$

16,585,233.57$

341,730.75$
0.00$

341,730.75$
16,926,964.32$

$
$

14 05 50  Antelope Union High School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

334,526.53$

12,684.70$
0.00$

12,684.70$
347,211.23$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

334,526.53$

12,684.70$
0.00

12,684.70
347,211.23$

1,505,068.37$

57,069.75$
0.00$

57,069.75$
1,562,138.12$

$
$

14 05 70  Yuma Union High School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

6,742,671.96$

580,391.89$
0.00$

580,391.89$
7,323,063.85$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

6,742,671.96$

580,391.89$
0.00

580,391.89
7,323,063.85$

30,335,956.60$

2,611,241.25$
0.00$

2,611,241.25$
32,947,197.85$

$
$
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Yuma County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

15,643,226.81$

1,186,344.72$
0.00$

1,186,344.72$
16,829,571.53$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

15,643,226.81$

1,186,344.72$
0.00

1,186,344.72
16,829,571.53$

112,776,482.86$

5,337,483.75$
0.00$

5,337,483.75$
118,113,966.61$

$
$
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